@ New York Knicks 702,

DATE OFFONENT ~ TIME
Tue, 0ct22  atBoston 730FM
Fri,0ct?5  vs Indiana 7:30 PM
Moo, Oct28  vsCleveland 730 PM
Wed, Dct 30 atMiami T30PM
FriMov1  atDetroit 700FM
Mon, Mov4  atHouston B:45PM
Wed, NovE  at Attanta T30FM
FriNov®  vsMilwakee  7-30 FM
Sun, Mov 10 atIndiana SO0PM
Toe Novi2  atPhiladelphia  7:30PM
Wed, Nov13 vsChicage  T:30PM
FriNov15 vsBrookiyn  7-30 FM
Sun,Mev17 vsBrockiyn 700 PM
Mon, Nov18 vsWashington  7:30 PM
Wed, Nov 20  at Phoenix 10:00 FM
SatNovZ3  atltzh 500 P
Mon, Bov 25 at Denwer 900 PM
Wed, Nov27  atDallas T30PM
Fi.Mov23  atChadote  1200FM
Sun,Dec1  vsMew Ofeans 6:00 FM
Toe,Dec3 vsOdando  T:30PM
Thu,Dec5 wsCharlae  7:30 PM
Sai,Dec7  vsDetroit 7:30 PM
Mon,Decd  atToronio T30PM
Thu,Dec19  atMinnescta  B:D0PM
Bat.Dec?1  atMewOreans B:0PM
Mon, Dec 23 vs Toronto 7:30 PM

DATE OPPOMNENT TIME RESULT DATE OPPOMNENT TIME
Wed, Dec 25 vs San Antonia 1200 PM Sun, Feb 23 at Boston 1100 PM
i, Dec 27 at Orlando 700 PM Wed, Feb 26 ws Philadelphia T-00 PW
Sat. Dec28  atWashingion 7200 FM Fi.Feb 28 atMemphis 8200 PM
Mon_ Dec 30 atWashingion 7200 PM Sun, Mar 2 at Miami 6200 FM
Wed, Jan1  wsUtah T30 FM Toe, Mar 4 v Golden State  7:30 PM
Fri, Jan 3 at Oklahoma City 8:00 PM Thu, Mar & atLA Lakers

Sat. Jan4  atChicago 8200 FM Fri. Mar 7 at LA Clippers

Mon, Jan 6 ws Orlando T-30 PM Mon, Mar 10  at Sacramento

Wed, Jan 8 ws Toronin 7-00 PM Wed, Mar 12 at Portland

Fri,Jan 10 ws Oklahoma City T-30 PM Sat, Mar 15 at Golden State

Sun, Jan12  wsMilwaukee  3:00 FM Mon, Mar 17 vs Miami

Mon, Jan 13 we Detroit T-30 PM Wed, Mar 19  at'San Antonio

Wed, Jan 15 atPhiladelphia =~ 7:30 PM Thu, Mar 20 at Chariotte

Fri,Jan 17  wsMinnesota T-30PM Sat, Mar 22  ws Washington

Mon, Jan 20 s Atlanta 3:00 PM Tue, Mar 25 ws Dallas

Tue, Jan 21 at Brooklyn 730 PFM Wed, Mar 26

Sat, Jan 25 ws Sacramemto 730 PM Fri, Mar 28

Mon, Jan 27 ws Memphis T-30 PM Sun, Mar 30 vs Portland

Wed, Jan 29 ws Denwer T30 FM Tue, Apr 1 wvs Philadelphia

Sat Feb1  wslAlakers  B:30FM Wed, Apr2  at Cleveland

Mon, Feb 3 v Houston T-30 PM Sat Apr3  at Atlanta

Toue, Feb4  at Toronto T30 FM Sun, Apr6 s Phoenix

Sal,Feb8  ws Bosion B:30 PM Tee, Apr & ws Bosion

Tue Feb 11 atindiana 730 PFM Thu, Apr10 2t Detroit

Wed, Feb 12 s Atlanta T-30 PM Fri, Apr 11

Thue, Feb 20  ws Chicago T-30 PM Sun, Apr13 &t Brookiyn

Fi. Feb 21  at Cleveland 7200 FM
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All Times Eastern and subject to change TEMPLATETROVE.COM




